8:30-9:10

9:15-9:55

10:00-10:40

10:45-11:25

11:30-12:10

12:10-12:40

12:40-1:20

1:25-2:05

2:10-2:50

2:55-3:35

5:00-6:00

Choral - Thursday, April 25, 2024

Gonzaga Concert Choir, Dir. Kristin Murphy

Mary Queen of Peace Grade 4 Choir, Dir. Denise Cumbie, Cheryl Knight

Baltimore Concert Choir, Dir. Kristian Butt

Mobile Elementary Choir, Dir. Wanda-Lee Carew

Holy Trinity High Choir, Dir. Jennifer Stanley Tulk

Lunch

Brookside Intermediate Elementary Choir, Dir. Jill Dawe

Bishop Abraham Elementary Choir, Dir. Becky Rendell

Waterford Valley High School Concert Choir, Dir. Susan Evoy

Prince of Wales Collegiate Choir, Dir. Terry Howlett

Mass Choir Workshop D.F. Cook
(signup required at rotarymusicfestival.org)

CO

CO

CO

CO

CO

201

101

901

901

301

101

101

301

301


http://rotarymusicfestival.org

8:30-9:10

9:15-9:55

10:00-10:40

10:45-11:25

11:30-12:10

12:00-1:00

12:10-12:30

12:30-1:20

12:40-1:20

1:25-2:05

2:10-2:50

2:50-4:50

4:50-5:30

5:35-6:15

Choral - Friday, April 26, 2024

Pearce Junior High Choir, Dir. Amanda Hollett

Vanier Grade 3 & 4 Choir, Dir. Adrien Doucet, Ashley Cook

Goulds Elementary Choir, Dir. Beth Reckling

Vanier Grade 5 & 6 Choir, Dir. Ashley Cook

Stella Maris Academy, Dir. Christopher Ryan

Rotary Jazz Band CITL Livestream
(tune in at rotarymusicfestival.org)

Lunch

SBC Elementary Choir, Dir. Brenda Gatherall

Beaconsfield Junior High Choir, Dir. Susan Alexander (SUNCOR HALL)

SBC Primary Choir, Dir. Brenda Gatherall

SBC Elementary Chamber Choir, Dir. Brenda Gatherall

Break

Mount Pearl Senior High Chamber Choir, Dir. Cheralyn Carroll

Mount Pearl Senior High Trad Choir, Dir. Cheralyn Carroll

CO

CO

CO

S

501

901

101

901

901

1001

601

901

901

301

301


http://rotarymusicfestival.org

