

Choral - Thursday, April 25, 2024

8:30-9:10	Gonzaga Concert Choir, Dir. Kristin Murphy	СО	201			
9:15-9:55	Mary Queen of Peace Grade 4 Choir, Dir. Denise Cumbie, Cheryl Knight	S	101			
10:00-10:40	Baltimore Concert Choir, Dir. Kristian Butt	СО	901			
10:45-11:25	Mobile Elementary Choir, Dir. Wanda-Lee Carew	СО	901			
11:30-12:10	Holy Trinity High Choir, Dir. Jennifer Stanley Tulk	S	301			
			Lunch			
12:10-12:40	Lunch					
12:10-12:40 12:40-1:20	Lunch Brookside Intermediate Elementary Choir, Dir. Jill Dawe	СО	101			
		СО	101			
12:40-1:20	Brookside Intermediate Elementary Choir, Dir. Jill Dawe					

5:00-6:00 Mass Choir Workshop D.F. Cook (signup required at <u>rotarymusicfestival.org</u>)



Choral - Friday, April 26, 2024

8:30-9:10	Pearce Junior High Choir, Dir. Amanda Hollett	S	501		
9:15-9:55	Vanier Grade 3 & 4 Choir, Dir. Adrien Doucet, Ashley Cook	СО	901		
10:00-10:40	Goulds Elementary Choir, Dir. Beth Reckling	S	101		
10:45-11:25	Vanier Grade 5 & 6 Choir, Dir. Ashley Cook	СО	901		
11:30-12:10	Stella Maris Academy, Dir. Christopher Ryan	со	901		
12:00-1:00	Rotary Jazz Band CITL Livestream (tune in at <u>rotarymusicfestival.org</u>)				
12:10-12:30	Lunch				
12:30-1:20	SBC Elementary Choir, Dir. Brenda Gatherall	S	1001		
12:40-1:20	Beaconsfield Junior High Choir, Dir. Susan Alexander (SUNCOR HALL)	S	601		
1:25-2:05	SBC Primary Choir, Dir. Brenda Gatherall	S	901		
2:10-2:50	SBC Elementary Chamber Choir, Dir. Brenda Gatherall	S	901		
2:50-4:50	Break				
4:50-5:30	Mount Pearl Senior High Chamber Choir, Dir. Cheralyn Carroll	S	301		
5:35-6:15	Mount Pearl Senior High Trad Choir, Dir. Cheralyn Carroll	S	301		